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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2016-2017- For Course: B.B.A.(Computer Application)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ABHANG CHETALI RAJU

AHER KANCHAN RAJENDRA

AHER SANKET INDRABHAN

BAHETI RUPALI DEVILAL

BARDE CHHAYA POPAT

BARHATE OMKAR DNYANESHWAR

BHAGAT AJINKYA ANIL

BHAGAT MONIKA RAMESHWAR

BHINGARDIVE AKSHAY ANNASAHEB

BOCHARE PRAJAKTA PRAKASH

BURKULE SANKET SANJAY

CHANDANE NIKITA NITIN

CHATUR SHUBHAM BABASAHEB

CHAVAN RUTUJA ASHOK

CHOUDHARI CHETAN VILAS

DAHALE VRUSHALI AVINASH

DANGE VIKAS SHIVAJI

DAYAMA POOJA SATISH

DESAI CHAITANYA DEVIDAS

DESHPANDE SHIVANI PRAKASH

DHOKCHAULE SHUBHAM CHANGDEO

FARGADE AJAY BABASAHEB

GADHE RAHUL ASHOK

GAIKWAD GIRISH RAMDAS

HANKAR YOGITA SANJAY

HOLE SAURABH SANTOSH

INAMKE ISHA DHAWAL

JADHAV NILESH RAJU

JADHAV SACHIN SANJAY

JAPE SHAILESH BALASAHEB

KADAM MAYUR SURESH

Mother Name

SUNITA

KUSUM

MIRA

SANGITA

RATAN

KUNDA

KRANTI

NANDA

SUNITA

RANJANA

SUREKHA

MANISHA

NIRMALA

GEETA

KAVITA

MAYAWATI

HIRABAI

SWATI

PRATIBHA

SWATI

MANISHA

SANGITA

MINA

LATA

SAVITA

PRATIBHA

SUVARNA

NANDA

PUSHPA

HIRABAI

SUVARNA

College Unipune ID:CAAA016090

Year

Eligibility No
12016076861
12016076878
12016076874
12016076863
12016076880
12016076870
12016076858
12016076862
12016076866
12016076864
12016076859
12016076867
12016076875
12016076876
12016076881
12016076872
12016076865
12016076869
12016076873
12016076879
12016076860
12016076871
12016076868
12016076877
12016076922
12016076925
12016076906
12016076886
12016076894
12016076923

12016076919

List ID
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T002619
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T002619
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T002619

T002619

T002619

T002619

T002619

T002619

T002619

T002619

T002619

T002619
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T002619

T002619

T002619

T002619

T002619

T002619

T002619
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KADU GAYATRI VIJAY

KALE VIMU RAM

KAMBLE KALPANA SHANKAR

KAPSE AMIT VIJAY

KHAN ASIF MUNNA

KHAPKE AMOL SHIVAJI

LAHARE VIKAS BABASAHEB

MATE GIRISH NARAYAN

MORE SONAL ANNASAHEB

MUNDLIK KAJAL GORAKH

MUSANI UJMA FIROJ

NAIK VIKAS ASHOK

NIKAM RAHUL ASHOK

PARDESHI PRATIK SHANKARLAL

PATHAN ARBAAZ MUNNWARKHAN

PATHAN BUSHRA AYYUB

PATHAN BUSHRA NADIRKHAN

PATHARE PANKAJ SATISH

PAWAR GAYATRI SUNIL

PAWAR KOMAL SANJAY

PAWAR POOJA KAILAS

PETARE KETAKI DILIP

PIRZADE HEEBA AASIF

REEL DIVYA VINOD

SANGLE PRIYANKA SANJAY

SARODE VISHAL PRAKASH

SATHE RAHUL DILIP

SHAIKH ALTAMASH ASHPAK

SHAIKH FARNAZ KALIM

SHAIKH ROZMIN ASHFAQUE

SHEJWAL ROHIT SANJAY

SHELKE GANESH RAJENDRA

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2016-2017- For Course: B.B.A.(Computer Application)

SANGITA

POORNIMA

SUNITA

INDU

MUMTAJ

LATA

JAYSHRI

ASHA

KUSUM

SUREKHA

NASIMA

ANITA

SANGITA

ANITA

LATIFA

RAISA

NASEEM

LATA

KALPANA

ALAKA

RANJANABAI

VIJAYA

TABASSUM

LAXMI

ARCHANA

SHOBHA

RANJANA

MUMTAZ

SHEHENAJ

REHANA

SHAKUNTALA

UJWALA

College Unipune ID:CAAA016090

1

12016076889

12016076896

12016076890

12016076887

12016076927

12016076933

12016076893

12016076921

12016076905

12016076910

12016076901

12016076935

12016076911

12016076926

12016076897

12016076902

12016076930

12016076885

12016076917

12016076915

12016076920

12016076882

12016076903

12016076929

12016076916

12016076912

12016076904

12016076888

12016076898

12016076884

12016076883

12016076936
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2016-2017- For Course: B.B.A.(Computer Application)

SHIRSATH AAKASH AVINASH

SINGH MAYANK LAXMIPRAKASH

SINNARKAR KRISHNA BALASAHEB

SURASE PRASAD ANIL

SURSHE AKASH RAJU

TAKE DEVIKA RAMDAS

TANPURE AKSHAY NANASAHEB

TELORE RANI BHASKAR

THORAT ASHWINI DNYANESHWAR

TUPE JAYESH ASHOK

VAHADANE MOHINI SANJAY

VIDHATE PRADIP RAJENDRA

WAGH PRAJWAL ANIL

WAGHCHAURE NAVIN HARIBHAU

YADAV SANDIP SURENDRA

YEWALE RAHUL BHAUSAHEB

ANAGHA

DEVIKA

SHANTA

SAVITA

SANGITA

SUNANDA

MANGAL

TULSA

SUNANDA

SANJIVANEE

SUNITA

ASHABAI

ANITA

PUNAM

SAROJ

KAMALBAI

College Unipune ID:CAAA016090

1

12016076895

12016076932

12016076892

12016076924

12016076928

12016076934

12016076908

12016076918

12016076931

12016076907

12016076914

12016076899

12016076891

12016076909

12016076900

12016076913
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